
Office Mobile

tfitzpatrick@chubb.com (713) 403-3020 (713) 289-9560

eric.lillegard@chubb.com (713) 403-3082 (617) 320-8765

kelly.dolan@chubb.com (713) 403-3030 (832) 524-1198

virgil.mead@chubb.com (713) 403-3163 (713) 859-0154

Joshua.Carlson@chubb.com (713) 403-3069 (248) 225-6103

jason.moreland@chubb.com (713) 403-3087 (281) 928-1365

arlene.burchert@chubb.com (713) 403-3171 (936) 252-3456

Products Chubb Contact Email Office Mobile Desired Classes/Products Offered
Link to Brochure 

or Website

Blended GL/Pollution Alan Hartz Alan.hartz@chubb.com (713) 403-3014 (713) 824-2413 Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umb Chubb GL Plus

Boiler & Machinery Tamara Toomey tamara.toomey@chubb.com (713) 403-3093 (832) 652-4806 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown
Chubb Equipment 

Breakdown

Builder's Risk Aaron Tucker aaron.tucker@chubb.com (281) 979-7763 (281) 979-7763 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Chubb Builders Risk

Commercial Package Justin Rose justin.rose2@chubb.com (713) 403-3074 (832) 707-3030 Mfg, Distributing, Wholesalers
Chubb Package 

Insurance

Commercial Package Neera Fageria nsfageria@chubb.com (713) 403-3075 (823) 314-1151 Law Firms, Property & Casualty
Chubb Package 

Insurance

Commercial Package Rachael Phillips rachael.phillips@chubb.com (713) 403-3058 (972) 310-2105 Mfg, Distributing, Wholesalers
Chubb Package 

Insurance

Commercial Package Richard Simpson Richard.Simpson@chubb.com (713) 403-3090 (281) 728-8241 Mfg, Distributing, Wholesalers
Chubb Package 

Insurance

Construction Rick Alvarez rich.alvarez@chubb.com (713) 403-3178 (713) 208-6820 Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and supported excess

Chubb Specialty 

Casualty - 

Construction

Contractors Equipment Aaron Tucker aaron.tucker@chubb.com (281) 979-7763 (281) 979-7763 Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine Arts 
Chubb Inland Marine 

Solutions

Tom Fitzpatrick 

Eric Lillegard 

Kelly Dolan

Virgil Mead

Joshua Carlson 

Southwest Region COO, Houston Branch Manager

Houston Branch

Personal Lines Manager

Small Business Territory Sales Leader 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)

Marketing Manager 

Major Accounts Segment Leader

Commercial Lines Manager 

Financial Lines Manager 

Jason Moreland

Arlene Burchert 
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Energy Rick Alvarez rich.alvarez@chubb.com (713) 403-3178 (713) 208-6820 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables
Chubb Energy 

Insurance

Environmental Audrey Kirtley audrey.kirtley@chubb.com (713) 403-3037 (832) 334-9756
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks
Chubb Environmental

Environmental Jessica Bricarell Jessica.Bricarell@chubb.com (713) 403-3216 (281) 703-8294
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks
Chubb Environmental

Environmental Melissa Sanchez melissa.sanchez2@chubb.com (713) 403-3059 (713) 494-0258
Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 

Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks
Chubb Environmental

Financial Institutions Barry Connell barry.connell@chubb.com (214) 754-8507 (214) 616-3438 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs
Chubb Financial 

Institutions

Life Sciences Dan Andrews dandrews@chubb.com (612) 373-7343 (952) 212-5286 Life Sciences Chubb Life Sciences

Monoline Property Aaron Tucker aaron.tucker@chubb.com (281) 979-7763 (281) 979-7763 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Monoline Property

Motor Truck Cargo Aaron Tucker aaron.tucker@chubb.com (281) 979-7763 (281) 979-7763 Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking cos.
Chubb Motor Truck 

Cargo

Multinational Kim Collado kimberly.collado@chubb.com (713) 403-3107 (302) 476-6772 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

Multinational Matt Harvie matt.harvie@chubb.com (713) 403-3175 (713) 202-9943 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

Multinational Nikki Vuong Nikki.Vuong@chubb.com (713) 403-3007 (281) 615-7531 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

Ocean Cargo Aaron Tucker aaron.tucker@chubb.com (281) 979-7763 (281) 979-7763 Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo

Technology Thomas Ryan Thomas.Ryan@chubb.com (512) 634-2203 (512) 632-2614 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators
Chubb Technology 

Insurance

Umbrella/Excess Rachael Phillips rachael.phillips@chubb.com (713) 403-3058 (972) 310-2105 Commercial Umbrella & Excess
Chubb Excess & 

Umbrella Liability

Cyber Amber Gary amber.gary@chubb.com (713) 403-3078 (713) 857-2337 Cyber, E&O Chubb Cyber

Financial Institutions Management Liability Jenny Fraser jfraser@chubb.com (312) 529-6816 (312) 339-2724 Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security Broker, VC protection
Chubb FI 

Management Liability

Forefront Management Liab

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Amy Parks Amy.Parks@chubb.com (713) 403-3109 (713) 299-9536

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Forefront Management Liab

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Brooke Jackson brooke.jackson@chubb.com (713) 403-3112 (281) 543-8430

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Chubb Financial Lines
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Forefront Management Liab

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Ebony Hobbs Ebony.hobbs@chubb.com (713) 403-3081 (832) 589-6279

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Hospital Management Liabilty Cindy Debisschop cdebisschop@chubb.com (860) 408-2824 (860) 418-9254

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Forefront Management Liab

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Josh Carlson Joshua.Carlson@chubb.com (713) 403-3069 (248) 225-6103

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Forefront Management Liab

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Kate Cooper Kate.Cooper@chubb.com (713) 403-3013 (713) 816-1454

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Forefront Management Liab

Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos.

Thuy Nghiem thuy.nghiem@chubb.com (713) 403-3114 (281) 910-7370

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Forefront Portfolio for 

Private Cos.

Public Financial Lines Clint  Reimer Clint.Reimer@chubb.com (312) 775-7990 (312) 775-7990

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Chubb Financial Lines 

for Public Cos.

Professional Liability Mark Foutch mark.foutch@chubb.com (314) 889-4404 (618) 920-5742
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  Primary and 

Excess

Chubb Errors & 

Omissions Liability

Small Business BOP Arlene Burchert arlene.burchert@chubb.com (713) 403-3171 (936) 252-3456 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and WC
Chubb Small 

Commercial

Personal Risk Services Jason Moreland jason.moreland@chubb.com (713) 403-3087 (281) 928-1365 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk 

Services

Personal Risk Services Melvinn Brown melvinn.brown@chubb.com (281) 844-7091 (281) 844-7091 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group Personal Excess
Chubb Personal Risk 

Services

"All Risk" Property Mike Atsalis michael.atsalis@chubb.com (312) 775-7854 (347) 882-0843 Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk property
Chubb Global 

Property

Construction Casualty Kenny Rawls kenneth.rawls@chubb.com (214).754.8590 (469) 744.6814 Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors
Chubb Large 

Construction

Construction Excess Casualty Carlos Coello carlos.coello@chubb.com 212.703.7022 (917) 903.6361 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity
Chubb Umbrella for 

Large Construction

Energy Excess Casualty Catherine Gerald catherine.gerald@chubb.com (713) 403-3118 (281) 703.4428 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks
Chubb Excess Energy 

Solutions

Energy Excess Casualty Clint Laskoskie clint.laskoskie@chubb.com (713) 403-3048 (832) 778-8345 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks
Chubb Excess Energy 

Solutions

Energy Excess Casualty Courtney Eck courtney.eck@chubb.com (713) 403-3018 (713) 899-1834 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks
Chubb Excess Energy 

Solutions

Chubb Personal Risk Services

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)

Chubb Small Business
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Energy Excess Casualty Jim Denbigh jim.denbigh@chubb.com (713) 403-3061 (281) 520-2986 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks
Chubb Excess Energy 

Solutions

Energy Excess Casualty Rachel Chen rachael.chen@chubb.com (713) 403-3148 (281) 520-6811 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks
Chubb Excess Energy 

Solutions

Excess Casualty Matthew Ardoin matthew.ardoin@chubb.com (214) 721-6215 (713) 906-4683 Excess Casualty National Accounts
Chubb Excess 

Casualty

Global Casualty Lauren Valentino lauren.valentino@chubb.com (713) 403-3116 (917) 216-7844 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Casualty Steve Naylor steve.naylor@chubb.com (713) 403-3012 (713) 403-3012
Branch Manager

Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC

Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Casualty Trevor Welsch trevor.welsch@chubb.com (713) 403-3019 (281) 381-6793 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Allison Allen allison.allen@chubb.com (713) 403-3187 (832) 776-7999
Team Leader

Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC

Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Brett Hartstein brett.hartstein@chubb.com (713) 403-3132 (281) 755-9229 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Kelli Evans kelli.evans@chubb.com (713) 403-3210 (832) 544-4779
Team Leader

Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC

Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Lindsey Watson Lindsey.Watson@chubb.com (713) 403-3055 (281) 928-9163 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Michelle Connell michelle.connell@chubb.com (713) 403-3117 (281) 906-3745 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Molly Dorsett molly.dorsett@chubb.com (713) 403-3011 (832) 763-1002
Underwriting Manager

Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC

Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Rachel Lee rachel.lee2@chubb.com (713) 403-3028 (832) 977-7780 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Rebecca Moreno rebecca.moreno@chubb.com (713) 403-3021 (281) 755-3907 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

Global Domestic Casualty Rob Brigle robert.brigle@chubb.com (713) 403-3029 (713) 248-7883 Customized primary casualty coverages including GL, AL, WC
Chubb Global 

Casualty

International Anthony Estrada anthony.estrada@chubb.com (713) 403-3006 (832) 977-1346 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

International Charlotte Baird Charlotte.Baird@chubb.com (713) 403-3039 (713) 628-6052 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

International Mark Cash Mark.Cash@chubb.com (713) 403-3047 (713) 204-4142 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

International Shelley Robinson shelley.robinson@chubb.com (713) 403-3040 (281) 387-7706 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International

Public Financial Lines Clint  Reimer Clint.Reimer@chubb.com (312) 775-7990 (312) 775-7990

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof.

Chubb Financial Lines 

for Public Cos.
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Agribusiness Joe Bear joseph.bear@chubbagribusiness.com (940) 391-1497 (940) 391-1497 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products Chubb Agribusiness

Airports and Aircraft Jerry Ruth jerry.ruth@chubb.com (504) 310-3604 (504) 494-9825
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

Chubb Airports & 

Aircrafts

Airports and Aircraft Mike Colson michael.colson@chubb.com (504) 310-3608 (404) 216-2002
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports, 

aircraft, and aviation operations

Chubb Airports & 

Aircrafts

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com (203) 782-4141 (203) 997-6219
Product Recall for consumable goods, 

component parts and consumer goods

Chubb Product Recall 

Insurance

Public Entity Casualty Robin Phillips robin.phillips@chubb.com (713) 403-3044 (214) 755-2895 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity

Railroad Protective Liab Cate Whiddon Catherine.Whiddon@chubb.com (214) 754-8254 (214) 422-8922 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures
Chubb Railroad 

Liability

Surety Chris Kolger chris.kolger@chubb.com (713) 403-3043 (215) 776-6628 Commercial Surety
Chubb Commercial 

Surety

Surety Konae Mignott konae.mignott@chubb.com (713) 403-3053 (281).743.5372 Commercial Surety
Chubb Commercial 

Surety

Surety Philip Miller philip.miller@chubb.com (713) 403-3077 (281) 627-3388 Construction Surety
Chubb Construction 

Surety

Surety Rebecca Peisker rpeisker@chubb.com (713) 403-3089 (832) 696-1674 Commercial, Contract & International Surety
Chubb Construction 

Surety

Surety Robert Perlick robert.perlick@chubb.com (713) 403-3046 (832) 977-5712 Construction Surety
Chubb Construction 

Surety

Surety Sarah VanHorn sarah.vanhorn@chubb.com (713) 403-3016 Contractor & International Surety
Chubb Commercial 

Surety

Surety Will Duke will.duke@chubb.com (713) 403-3050 (281) 381-5415 Construction Surety
Chubb Construction 

Surety

Trade Credit Raymond Tizabi raymond.tizabi@chubb.com (213) 833-3280 (213) 308-8223 Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation Chubb Trade Credit

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl todd.sandahl@chubb.com (212) 703-7163 (212) 612-2600 Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent Liab
Chubb Transactional 

Risk

Business and Individual 

Travel Accident,

and AD&D

Jodi Simasingh-Lu

(large nationals & 

multinationals)

jodi.lu@chubb.com (713) 403-3139 (281) 733-7763

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Chubb Accident & 

Health

Business and Individual 

Travel Accident,

and AD&D

Tania Hoggard 

(middle market)
tania.hoggard@chubb.com (713) 403-3131 (713) 249-3824

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs

Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & Dismemberment

Chubb Accident & 

Health

Chubb Accident and Health

Chubb Specialty Areas
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Chubb Workplace Benefits Phillip Martin philip.martin2@chubb.com (214) 721-7995 (214) 557-3027
Accident, Critical Illness, 

Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance

Chubb Workplace 

Benefits

DecisionPoint James R Rackliffe jrackliffe@chubb.com (203) 782-4057 (860) 380-0518
Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.: 

Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof.
Chubb DecisionPoint

International Advantage Angela Grandrino angela.grandrino@chubb.com (302) 476-6281 (302) 383-8739
Quote,bind, issue international 

trip travel package policy

Chubb International 

Advantage

TankSafe Carlos Mora carlos.mora@chubb.com (215) 640-5212 (267) 240.8365

Quote, bind, issue system for 

commercial underground & aboveground 

storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 gallons

Chubb TankSafe

Uwriter for Contractors Equip Aaron Tucker aaron.tucker@chubb.com (281) 979-7763 (281) 979-7763

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M 

(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes <$250k or 25% of 

total)

Chubb U writer 

Contractors' 

Equipment

@chubb Commercial Online Quoting 
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